
PANACEA PARK
BLOCK 11 LOT 118
OR 2 P 895  &  OR 54 P 620

LEE LILLIE M
63 CENTER ST
PANACEA, FL 32346

23-5S-02W-095-02891-000

0200 MOBILE HOME
4 04
95.00 1.15/

12/12/2018 MMSS
12/12/2018 MMSS 12/12/2018 MMSS

06/28/2023 MM 0.16 6,800 0 0 6,800

STANDARD
3

20,098
307

6,800
27,205
18,370
8,835

HX HB 8,835
0

27,205
0

17,681

0789/0317 3/19/2009 QC U I 11 2,400

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

CARTER CLYDE SR

LEE LILLIE

0788/0745 3/19/2009 QC U I 11 2,400

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

CARTER CLYDE SR

LEE LILLIE

2024
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PAGE 1 of 1 3

5 YR CK 6-28-23 MM PU RC VR TO (13) GALV INCR EYB 

QUAL TO 01

5 YR PRCL CK, CHG FLOR TO 08 & 02@50%, CHG

TC COA FORM FROM LILLIE  850-300-9451

2013284 ELEC 0 05/10/2013

2011HX Base Yr

63 CENTER ST, PANACEA

Foundation 01 WOOD FRAME 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100
Exterior Wall 26 AL SIDING 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 13 GALVALUM 100
Interior Wall 04 PLYWOOD 100
Interior Floo 02 MIN PLYWD 50
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 50
Heating Type 02 CONVECTION 100
Air Condition 02 WINDOW 100
Bedrooms 3 100

Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Class 00 N/A 100
Units 0 100

Quality 01 MINIMUM

0200 02 1,158 53.9000 43.39 50,246 1974 1978 0 0 0 60.00 40.00

1 MOBILE HOM  100% - 2011 Heated Area: 1152

BAS 1,152 100 2007 1,152 19,994

DCK 64 10 1998 6 104

1,216 1,158 20,098

BAS=[YR=2007;ORIG=0,0] W14 W34 S24 E26 E22 N24 $
DCK=[YR=1998;ORIG=-22,24] S4 S4 E8 N8 W8 $
.

BAS
2007

1434

24

26

22

24

DCK
1998

4

4

8

8

8

1 0625 PORT WD UT 0 100 12 8 96.00 SF 6.00 6.00 100 2000 2000 3 20 115

2 0625 PORT WD UT 0 100 8 8 64.00 SF 6.00 6.00 100 2000 2000 3 20 77

3 0625 PORT WD UT 0 100 12 8 96.00 SF 6.00 6.00 100 2000 2000 3 20 115

307

1 000201 C MH 100 50.00 140.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 6,800.00 6,800.00 6,800


